Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli
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6 sarjaa am (10.11.2016-13.11.2016)

Valvoja:TuUL

Nimi

1 Méakela Teea

2 Takatupa Elvi

3 Bjorkengren Riitta

4 Kivikoski Heidi

5 Makela Eila

6 Hongisto Marja

7 Rike Irja

8 Nurmi Seija

9 Pelkonen Seija
10 Lindgren Reija
11 Leimu Jaana
12 Vaha-Makila Johanna
13 Nisula Raili
14 Huhtanen Hannele
15 Koponen Irmeli
16 Rainisalo Anja
17 Sinkkola Satu
18 Murtoméaki Helena
19 Dahl Helena
20 Vahlsten Ranja
21 Simola Sinikka
22 Kaukinen Maarit
23 Tainio Marja-Liisa
24 Roos Jutta
25 Laakso Helena

Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli

Seura
TPS
R-4
TuUL
TuUL
R-4
TuWe
R-4

Kaisat-Turku

TuUL
TuUL
TKN
TuUL
TuTo
R-4
TKN
TuWe
TuUL
R-4
TKN
TKN
TKN
TuWe
TKN
TKN
TKN

Luokka
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6 sarjaa am (10.11.2016-13.11.2016)

Valvoja:TuUL

Nimi
1 Murto Timo
2 Kottonen Pentti
3 Wiik Erkki
4 Lamsa Veikko
5 Jalava Lasse
6 Siltala Veijo
7 Vuorinen Eero
8 Takatupa Elvi
9 Kottonen Kalevi
10 Flinkman Bo
11 Airo Rauno
12 Viita Osmo
13 Saarikivi Markku
14 Bergstrom Harri
15 Nummi Jukka

Seura
SC
K-29
TuWe

K-29
Ratas
SC
R-4
K-29
R-4
Ratas
K-29
AIFK
SC
K-29

Luokka
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Liitto
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku

Liitto
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku

Tulos
1131
1111
1058
1056
1056
1055
1052
1046
1024
1022
1012
1005
990
988
977
964
942
927
916
888
883
871
862
856
707

Tulos
1233
1148
1132
1129
1128
1125
1111
1111
1087
1073
1069
1068
1067
1064
1063

Kaadot Viimeinen sarja

23 174
26 212
16 175
23 199
17 169
24 149
13 160
13 164
22 197
19 212
20 195
15 150
13 167
11 231
14 162
13 158
11 107
13 163
10 188
9 164
10 155
12 152
10 106
14 132
10 106

Kaadot Viimeinen sarja

29 171
28 182
23 200
19 210
21 192
22 189
24 140
26 212
23 209
23 201
24 189
21 179
16 192
17 182
25 161
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16 Varjonen Lasse SC A Turku 1059 20 188
17 Bjorkengren Riitta TuUL B Turku 1058 16 175
18 Makela Eila R-4 C Turku 1056 17 169
19 Hongisto Marja TuWe C Turku 1055 24 149
20 Rike Irja R-4 B Turku 1052 13 160
21 Kaunonen Esko Bakka B Turku 1049 14 161
22 Nurmi Seija Kaisat-Turku C Turku 1046 13 164
23 Nordblom Tero Ratas B Turku 1045 21 172
24 Lento Matti Keilax B Turku 1044 22 154
25 Walden Kaj-Erik TuTo B Turku 1037 22 189
26 Rantanen Jari TuWe A Turku 1036 19 154
27 Wilen Keijo TuWe B Turku 1033 21 163
28 Lindgren Reija TuUL C Turku 1022 19 212
29 Kiskonen Simo TPS B Turku 1015 16 195
30 Lukkarinen Kari Ratas B Turku 1014 19 177
31 Kautonen Kalevi Ratas B Turku 1013 20 164
32 Reunamo Jouko Ratas B Turku 1013 16 190
33 Aarnio Arto TuTo B Turku 1008 21 157
34 Leppéanen Erkki K-29 C Turku 1006 21 149
35 Murtomaki Eskil K-29 B Turku 1005 14 157
36 Grannas Erik AIFK B Turku 999 17 213
37 Nisula Raili TuTo C Turku 990 13 167
38 Huhtanen Hannele R-4 C Turku 988 11 231
39 Simojoki Jarmo TuUL B Turku 985 21 176
40 Nasi Kimmo K-29 B Turku 982 20 197
41 Halme Matti TuUL C Turku 982 18 172
42 Tuominen Urpo TuTo B Turku 979 19 159
43 Koponen Irmeli TKN D Turku 977 14 162
44 Tuominen Turkka Vari-Team C Turku 975 12 165
45 Tiltti Taisto K-29 C Turku 968 20 176
46 Haikala Heimo K-29 C Turku 966 14 151
47 Rainisalo Anja TuWe C Turku 964 13 158
48 Himberg Hannu Keilax C Turku 963 16 165
49 Granlund Atso TPS B Turku 953 9 181
50 Nikula Keijo Vari-Team C Turku 952 17 135
51 Kurtti Erkki K-29 C Turku 933 13 147
52 Murtomaki Helena R-4 C Turku 927 13 163
53 Ek Raimo Vari-Team C Turku 906 13 137
54 Kuusinen Eero K-29 C Turku 900 17 149
55 Vavuli Lauri Vari-Team C Turku 898 14 197
56 Vahlsten Ranja TKN C Turku 888 9 164
57 Ostman Jouko K-29 C Turku 883 16 159
58 Simola Sinikka TKN C Turku 883 10 155
59 Savioja Esa Keilax C Turku 882 15 136
60 Tainio Marja-Liisa TKN C Turku 862 10 106
61 Miettinen Pentti K-29 C Turku 857 13 126
62 Rostedt Aatos TuTo C Turku 840 9 156
63 Laakso Helena TKN D Turku 707 10 106
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